33eme Rallye Régional de Vaison
Scratch aprés ES3 Mérindol les Oliviers-Propiac (Officiel Définitif)

Général
N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
4 [PUPPO Anthony/VILANOVA Teddy Skoda fabia s2000 A | 7S 1| 1| 1| 0:11:16,3
23 [ GRANDORDY Franck/VINCENT Patrice Renault mégane N 4 2 1 1| 0:11:37,8 0:21,5 0:21,5
12 | FONTALBA Grégory/HERMET Stéphan Renault clio 3 3 1 1| 0:11:41,3 0:25,0 0:03,5
5 | FERRARO David/CASSAR Ludovic Peugeot 207 A | 7S 4| 2| 2| 0:11:46,5 0:30,2 0:05,2
19 |PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Porsche gt3 GT | 10 5( 1| 1| 0:11:47,3 0:31,0 0:00,8
3 | LANCIOLI Christophe/GALLIANO Lau... Peugeot 206 evo 3 F2 | 14 6 1 1| 0:11:48,0 0:31,7 0:00,7
9 |AUTRAN Richard/BEGOUAUSSEL Marc Renault clio 4 R | 3T 71 2| 2| 0:11:51,3 0:35,0 0:03,3
30 | VASSIEUX Nicolas/JOUVE Philippe Peugeot 208 R 2 8 3| 1| 0:11:53,6 0:37,3 0:02,3
34 | RIBAUD Quentin/BALME Benoit Peugeot 208 R 2 9 4| 2| 0:11:54,2 0:37,9 0:00,6
32 [RIBERI Bruno/TOPPI Anthony Peugeot 208 R | 2B | 10 5 3| 0:11:55,0 0:38,7 0:00,8
25 [HAUT-LABOURDETTE Romain/TARDITO ... Renault Clio S1600 A 6K | 11 3 1| 0:11:59,1 0:42,8 0:04,1
14 | BERARD Renaud/CHAMPEIL David Renault Clio R | 3C| 12| 6| 3| 0:11:59,6 0:43,3 0:00,5
49 |FLORES André/DAGAN Jean-Luc BMW compact 318 F2 | 14 | 13 2 2| 0:12:01,6 0:45,3 0:02,0
7 |BONNETON Alain/GIRAUDET Denis Opel astra A | 7K | 14 4| 1| 0:12:02,3 0:46,0 0:00,7
37 [SUCHON Patrick/GROULIER Vincent Renault clio williams FA | 7 15 5 1| 0:12:02,9 0:46,6 0:00,6
75 | FLORET Olivier/ROCHE Maryline Citroén saxo FA| 6 | 16| 6| 1| 0:12:03,5 0:47,2 0:00,6
27 |GRAS Marc/GRAS Amandine Citroén C2 GT A 6K | 17 7 2| 0:12:07,6 0:51,3 0:04,1
56 [ARNOUX Stéphan/TROMEL Frank BMW compact F2 | 14 | 18 3 3| 0:12:08,6 0:52,3 0:01,0
47 | REDON Sébastien/TESTE Patrice Renault clio 16s F2 | 14 | 19| 4| 4| 0:12:08,7 0:52,4 0:00,1
97 |AUDET Dimitri/SIMONET Cédric Peugeot 106 F2 | 13 | 20( 5| 1| 0:12:09,2 0:52,9 0:00,5
45 | PERENON Laurent/DALLAY Aurélie Peugeot 205 maxi F2 | 14 | 21 6 5| 0:12:10,7 0:54,4 0:01,5
11 | DALMASSO Charlotte/DALMASSO Pauline  #| Citroén ds3 R | 3T | 22 7| 4| 0:12:11,3 0:55,0 0:00,6
60 |MUZY Ludovic/AUGER Denis Peugeot 206 RC F2 | 14 | 23| 7| 6| 0:12:12,7 0:56,4 0:01,4
8 |RABILLOUD Jean-Guy/MATHAIS Alain Subaru Impreza FA | 8 | 24| 8| 1| 0:12:13,5 0:57,2 0:00,8
90 | DEGRANGE Nathanaél/BERGER Stéphane Peugeot 106 F2 | 13 | 25 8| 2| 0:12:15,4 0:59,1 0:01,9
10 | BOISSY Stéphane/BARD Jérome Renault clio 4 3T | 26( 8| 5| 0:12:17,4 1:01,1 0:02,0
26 |PEYNE Christophe/HERMET Frédéric Citroén saxo kit car A | 6K | 27| 9| 3| 0:12:17,9 1:01,6 0:00,5
85 | BONNET Frédéric/LAFONT Alexis Citroén saxo F2 | 13| 28 9 3| 0:12:18,3 1:02,0 0:00,4
31 | TRABUCO Rémy/TRABUCO David Citroén c2 R 2 | 29| 9| 4] 0:12:19,9 1:03,6 0:01,6
83 | BENIER Maurice/LOTZ Pauline Citroén Saxo F2 | 13 | 30| 10| 4| 0:12:20,3 1:04,0 0:00,4
24 | VIGUIER Thierry/MARQUEZ Stéphane Mitsubishi lancer ... FN | 4 | 31 2| 2| 0:12:20,3 1:04,0 0:00,0
70 [MORETTON Mathieu/BALANDRAT Philippe Peugeot 206 rc N 3 32 3 1| 0:12:25,3 1:09,0 0:05,0
29 |SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/FOTIA A... Peugeot 206 FA | 6K | 33| 10| 4| 0:12:28,5 1:12,2 0:03,2
46 | PANAGIOTIS Yannick/PANAGIOTIS Va... Renault clio rs F2 | 14 | 34| 11 7| 0:12:30,3 1:14,0 0:01,8
71 [BAILLE Anthony/BATHELOT Franck Renault clio N 3 35| 4| 2| 0:12:33,8 1:17,5 0:03,5
129 | ABRIL Stéphane/SEMERIA Sandrine Peugeot 205 Rallye F2 | 12 | 36| 12| 1| 0:12:38,2 1:21,9 0:04,4
22 | PARIS Yvan/THEOPHILE Elie BMW Z3 GT | 10 | 37| 2| 2| 0:12:38,9 1:22,6 0:00,7
18 | GROSCARRET Franck/SASSO Sébastien Renault Clio R 3 | 38] 10| 6] 0:12:39,1 1:22,8 0:00,2
52 | CORNIGLION Fabien/CORNIGLION-GHE... Renault clio 2 rs F2 | 14 | 39| 13| 8| 0:12:40,7 1:24,4 0:01,6
16 | LAFOND Stive/POUZET Damien Renault clio R 3 40| 11 7| 0:12:40,9 1:24,6 0:00,2
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51
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101

132
72
43
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115
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95

POINT Stéphane/BONE Jimmy

BANOS Renaud/MANIN Jean-Luc
TESSA Loic/TESSA Dorine

DI PALMA Pascal/BELLOT Marion
ROQUE Joél/ROQUE Thibaud

BAGNOL Damien/ROUMETTE Clémence
CRESSON Cédric/COUSTON Rodolph
OURMAN Guillaume/PICART Maeva
ROQUES Julian/GARCIA Olivier

REDON Georges/MARTEAU Coralie
FALCO Henri/FALCO Fabien

GETTO Alexandre/FILIPE Sarah
GREGOIRE Gabriel/MASSENA Olivier
ROMI Laurent/ARCUCCI Jéréme
ANDREO Florian/CLEMENT Sophie
AMARD Cyril/AMARD Serge

NIEL Eric/NIEL Lucas

ROULET Jean-Pierre/ROUMIEUX Laurent
BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Ama...
GIRODET Nicolas/GIRODET Lionel
GARNERO Jean-Pierre/PAURIOL Myriam
CHAMBOVET Gilles/GLAIZAL Lucile
RICARD Jean/BRAU Jérémy

MALLEN Damien/BOUVIER Jérémy
GOUMARRE Jean-Félix/HANNO Pauline
BRANTE Hugo/MOIGNET Yann

MALLET Christophe/MORAND Jimmy
BESSON Cédrik/CAILLE Jean-Paul
VEYRAT Romain/MOUNIER Clément
COT Gaél/PAILLARES Delphine
VALLIER David/TROIN Julie

BRUSTEL Pierre/BRUSTEL Gary
ROUX-MARCHAND Rudy/ROUX-MARCHAND...
COCU Goffrey/CARUSO Grégory

DORE Alexis/THOMAS Virginie

FARAUD Jérémy/RAINERI Clément
LEVEQUE Rémy/LEVEQUE Elsa
BAVOUX Olivier/BAVOUX Lydia
SCHIRRU Kévin/ATTALAH Bryan
PRODON Florent/ROBERT Bruno
MICHEL Vincent/REYNARD Virginie
BENIVAY Joé&l/JOYEUX Sandy

Peugeot 106 R3
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 208
Renault super5 gt ...
Peugeot 205 gti
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 306 S16
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault clio williams
Renault clio gra
Peugeot 205 gti
Peugeot 106 16s
Citroén saxo vts
Renault clio

Citroén

Peugeot 205 gti
Citroén saxo vts
Nissan 350z
Peugeot

Peugeot 206
Renault clio

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén saxo
Renault clio rs
Peugeot 206 gt
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 206 gt
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 206 CC
Renault clio3 RS
Peugeot 205 gti
Peugeot 106 s16
Renault mégane coupé
Peugeot 106 xsi
Peugeot 106 xsi
Renault Clio RS
Honda integra type R
Peugeot 205 rallye
Citroén saxo vts
Peugeot 106 rallye...
Peugeot 106 Rallye
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0:12:41,8
0:12:43,1
0:12:45,7
0:12:46,0
0:12:46,9
0:12:47,5
0:12:49,8
0:12:50,6
0:12:52,8
0:12:54,8
0:12:57,0
0:12:58,0
0:12:59,4
0:12:59,5
0:13:04,2
0:13:05,1
0:13:06,4
0:13:07,3
0:13:07,8
0:13:11,4
0:13:12,1
0:13:14,2
0:13:17,3
0:13:18,4
0:13:21,4
0:13:22,1
0:13:23,5
0:13:24,5
0:13:24,9
0:13:25,5
0:13:28,8
0:13:28,9
0:13:30,1
0:13:30,9
0:13:31,8
0:13:33,6
0:13:36,8
0:13:36,9
0:13:36,9
0:13:42,6
0:13:42,7
0:13:43,7

1:25,5
1:26,8
1:29,4
1:29,7
1:30,6
1:31,2
1:33,5
1:34,3
1:36,5
1:38,5
1:40,7
1:41,7
1:43,1
1:43,2
1:47,9
1:48,8
1:50,1
1:51,0
1:51,5
1:55,1
1:55,8
1:57,9
2:01,0
2:02,1
2:05,1
2:05,8
2:07,2
2:08,2
2:08,6
2:09,2
2:12,5
2:12,6
2:13,8
2:14,6
2:15,5
2:17,3
2:20,5
2:20,6
2:20,6
2:26,3
2:26,4
2:27,4

0:00,9
0:01,3
0:02,6
0:00,3
0:00,9
0:00,6
0:02,3
0:00,8
0:02,2
0:02,0
0:02,2
0:01,0
0:01,4
0:00,1
0:04,7
0:00,9
0:01,3
0:00,9
0:00,5
0:03,6
0:00,7
0:02,1
0:03,1
0:01,1
0:03,0
0:00,7
0:01,4
0:01,0
0:00,4
0:00,6
0:03,3
0:00,1
0:01,2
0:00,8
0:00,9
0:01,8
0:03,2
0:00,1
0:00,0
0:05,7
0:00,1
0:01,0
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41
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120
117
136
102
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66
127
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28
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42
94
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TOVANY Claude/CROZELON Sébastien
SOGNO Emilien/VIGIER Kévin
CHARBON Patrick/MUZY Théophane
PERRET Mathieu/LATOUR Magalie
LAURANS Olivier/DANJAUNE Anthony
SUBE Paul/SUBE Olivier

AVON Lionel/BEQUE Nicolas
CONSTANCE Nicolas/PRADIER Christ...
SAUZE Stéphane/SAUZE Maxence
BERNARDI Léa/JOYEUX Jérome
MARQUIER Benjamin/PALOC Laurent
SAINT-MARTIN Julien/PENEDO Jonathan
DELON Marine/MELCHIORRI Pauline
UZZO Célia/MANGEMATIN Jérémy
LAURICELLA Stéphane/LAURICELLA E...
DEPEYRE Ludovic/MAGGIULLI Franck
PESENTI Anthony/FAURE-GEORS Florent
BERTHET Yannick/BRUNEL Anthony
DORNIER Olivier/BERRA Enzo

LIOUX Florian/GAILLARD Léo

CESAR Vincent/MARMELAT Amélie
BIDAUD Julien/BOURDELAS Virginie
ROQUE Sylvain/BUFFAZ Emma
LOMBARDO Florian/CASADO Simon
DOLLADILLE Aurélien/PAIMBLANC Je...
DI IORIO Mario/DI IORIO David
GARNERO Mélissa/SEGUIN Anthony
ROUX Frangois/PASCAUD Francois
COQUARD David/BOYER Jean-Francois
ROQUE Nicolas/GILIBERTI Virginie

Peugeot

Peugeot 106 xsi
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 205 rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 rallye
Citroén Saxo
Citroén AX GT
Peugeot 106 xsi
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 205 gti
Citroén ax gti
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 106 s16
Citroén ax

Renault twingo
Peugeot 106 rallye
Peugeot 106 xsi
BMW 320 i
Peugeot 205
Citroén saxo
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 206 xs
Suzuki swift
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 maxi

Peugeot 205 rallye
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R
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N
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F2
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20
40
13
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22
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44
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0:13:43,7
0:13:43,7
0:13:45,2
0:13:48,9
0:13:54,4
0:13:54,4
0:13:56,9
0:13:59,4
0:13:59,7
0:14:00,1
0:14:01,0
0:14:04,2
0:14:06,2
0:14:06,3
0:14:11,3
0:14:15,2
0:14:22,6
0:14:32,6
0:14:33,0
0:14:36,2
0:14:36,3
0:14:42,7
0:14:44,2
0:14:49,0
0:14:56,4
0:15:18,5
0:15:34,8
0:20:22,9
0:20:44,4
0:34:43,1

2:27,4
2:27,4
2:28,9
2:32,6
2:38,1
2:38,1
2:40,6
2:43,1
2:43,4
2:43,8
2:44,7
2:47,9
2:49,9
2:50,0
2:55,0
2:58,9
3:06,3
3:16,3
3:16,7
3:19,9
3:20,0
3:26,4
3:27,9
3:32,7
3:40,1
4:02,2
4:18,5
9:06,6
9:28,1
23:26,8

0:00,0
0:00,0
0:01,5
0:03,7
0:05,5
0:00,0
0:02,5
0:02,5
0:00,3
0:00,4
0:00,9
0:03,2
0:02,0
0:00,1
0:05,0
0:03,9
0:07,4
0:10,0
0:00,4
0:03,2
0:00,1
0:06,4
0:01,5
0:04,8
0:07,4
0:22,1
0:16,3
4:48,1
0:21,5
13:58,7

112 classés
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